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CROATIAN TRIATHLON FEDERATION

SLUZBENI REZULTATI

1. KOLO HRVATSKE TRIATLON LIGE

TROGIR, 23.5.2021.
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HRVATSKI TRIATLON SAVEZ — HTS, Ured/Office: Trg Kresimira Cosi¢a 11, 10000 Zagreb, E-mail: hts.triatlon@gmail.com, Kontakt/Contact: 00385916469487
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usm

IME | PREZIME

Matej SURINA
Vito GOBIN

Ivan ZIC

Mario PETROVIC
Tino MILICIC
Matija IVANOVIC

u9Z

IME | PREZIME

Ana BABIN
Lea PETROVIC
Zara MARIC
Jana PETRIC
Antonia MATIC

Uil m

IME | PREZIME

Juraj MIHALIEVIC
Arian DRAVEC
Marko JURIC

Vito LINARIC
Lovro HANZA

Noel BABIN

Grgur BUUUBASIC
Matej KOSTELAC
Lovro KORAN

Lan MARIC

Mateo GRBAC
Marko MIHAYLOV
Tristan PETROVIC KOVACIC
Andrija ZIC

Borna SAFUNDZIC
Toma KAMBER
Gabriel BREBRIC

uvi1Z

IME | PREZIME

Korina BABARA
Dina MADAVIC
Elena KILIM

Una SARACEVIC
Marlen KINCL
Mareta STULINA
An¢i BULUBASIC
Ema BABIN
Natali VADUA
Masa KLARIC
Natali VOJVODIC
Rita KAMBER
Marija REBIC
Dora PASARIC

KLUB

TK Matulji
TK Zadar

TK Rival

TK Maksimir
TK Swibir

TK Zadar

KLUB

TK Matulji
TK Matulji
TK Rival

TK Maksimir
TK Triton

KLUB

TK Swibir

TK Pula

TK Maksimir
TK Petar Zrinski
TK Matulji

TK Zadar

TK Maksimir
TK Sisak

TK Triton

TK Rival

TK Matulji

TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Rival

TK Mazator
TKZadar

TK Petar Zrinski

KLUB

TK Zadar

TK Tri-tim
TK Maksimir
TK Matulji
TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Maksimir
TK Matulji
TK Matulji
TK Sibenik
TK Triton

TK Zadar

TK Swibir
TK Triton

PLIVANJE

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

PLIVANJE

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

PLIVANJE

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

PLIVANJE

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T1

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T1

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T1

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T1

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

TRCANJE

00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:32

TRCANJE

00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:30

TRCANJE

00:01:17
00:01:18
00:01:19
00:01:20
00:01:20
00:01:25
00:01:26
00:01:26
00:01:29
00:01:30
00:01:30
00:01:31
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:01:35
DNS

DNS

TRCANJE

00:01:23
00:01:25
00:01:27
00:01:29
00:01:30
00:01:36
00:01:37
00:01:38
00:01:43
00:01:44
00:02:10
DNS

DNS

DNS

UKUPNO
VRIJEME

00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:32

UKUPNO
VRIJEME

00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:30

UKUPNO
VRIJEME

00:01:17
00:01:18
00:01:19
00:01:20
00:01:20
00:01:25
00:01:26
00:01:26
00:01:29
00:01:30
00:01:30
00:01:31
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:01:35
DNS

DNS

UKUPNO
VRIJEME

00:01:23
00:01:25
00:01:27
00:01:29
00:01:30
00:01:36
00:01:37
00:01:38
00:01:43
00:01:44
00:02:10
DNS

DNS

DNS

PHG
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ZAOSTATAK

+0:01
+0:02
+0:02
+0:05
+0:07

ZAOSTATAK

+0:00
+0:02
+0:03
+0:03

ZAOSTATAK

+0:00
+0:02
+0:02
+0:02
+0:08
+0:08
+0:08
+0:11
+0:12
+0:12
+0:13
+0:14
+0:16
+0:18

ZAOSTATAK

+0:02
+0:04
+0:06
+0:07
+0:13
+0:14
+0:15
+0:20
+0:21
+0:46
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DsQ

DsQ

DNF

REZULTATI:

PLASMAN

LA o

5.2021.

KADETI UKUPNO

IME | PREZIME

Vito OBROVAC
Karlo BREBRIC
Andro SERTIC
Pablo BENKO
Jan STEFANAC
Andrea DRAVEC
Patrik SMEJKAL
Luka IVANOVIC
Mario BREZOVSKI
David STULINA
Luka REBIC
Josip MARICIC
Toni OBROVAC
Matej MAGDIC
Josif MALINSKI
Einar MILETIC
Jakov BUAIC
Boban JANEVSKI
Duje SEDLAR

Tin DRAZIC
Matej DAKOVIC
Toma VIDOVIC
Vibor FROUTH
David PAKSEC
Ivo DOMIJAN
Mihail CVETKOVSKI
Andrej ZDRAVEV
Marijan MOKOS
Neo CIKOVIC
Filip KUHAR
Antonio BONAZZA

KADETKINJE UKUPNO
IME | PREZIME

Mila TRKUUA

Ana POTLACEK
Anja KAVIC

Lana VALE

Zara MASINA

Dora KILIM

Tia DUJKOVIC

Zara HORJAN

Nela STIPCEVIC
Dora PELKO

Lara BRLEK

Kaja MALEZIJA
Katarina STARCEVIC
Ema ANDRIJEVIC
Ana KARAKAS
Dana SPRAUA

Kata CURKO

Jana GJORGJIJEVSKA
Marija PALEKA
Jovana KALENIKOVA
Tea VOJAK

Leona KOPAJTIC
Nika PASARIC

Mila RUKAVINA
Korina PERIC
Kristina MATIC

Uiz m
IME | PREZIME

Andrea DRAVEC
Mario BREZOVSKI
David STULINA
Luka REBIC

Josip MARICIC

KLUB

TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Swibir
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Pula

TK Swibir
TK Zadar

TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Swibir
TK Pula

TK Swibir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Rival

TK Zadar

TK Maksimir
TK Split

TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Matulji
TK Zrinski
TK Pula

KLUB

TK Swibir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Rival

TK Tri-tim
TK Maksimir
TK Pula

TK Petar Zrinski
TK Maksimir
TK Swibir
TK Maksimir
TK Swibir
TK Swibir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Zadar

TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Triton

TK Triton

TK Zadar

TK Zadar

TK Triton

KLUB

TK Pula

TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Swibir
TK Pula

PLIVANJE

00:06:53
00:07:16
00:06:19
00:05:50
00:07:23
00:07:26
00:07:20
00:07:25
00:07:36
00:08:08
00:06:22
00:07:41
00:09:34
00:07:44
00:08:45
00:08:59
00:08:51
00:08:15
00:09:13
00:07:43
00:09:08
00:09:19
00:09:55
00:11:39
00:14:30
00:11:48
00:11:43
00:14:32
00:07:27
0:00:00

0:00:00

PLIVANJE

00:07:35
00:06:00
00:08:18
00:07:19
00:08:29
00:08:32
00:08:20
00:06:48
00:08:49
0:00:00

00:10:00
00:07:36
00:07:42
00:09:39
00:08:56
00:10:39
00:09:49
00:09:58
00:11:30
00:11:29
00:14:09
00:13:09
00:15:41
00:08:32
00:09:22
00:15:28

PLIVANJE

00:07:26
00:07:36
00:08:08
00:06:22
00:07:41

T1

00:00:30
00:00:19
00:01:05
00:00:23
00:00:18
00:00:34
00:00:30
00:00:31
00:00:21
00:00:51
00:00:44
00:00:18
00:00:45
00:00:31
00:00:23
00:00:37
00:00:39
00:00:21
00:00:39
00:00:39
00:00:42
00:00:47
00:00:54
00:00:53
00:01:10
00:01:01
00:00:53
00:01:13
00:00:35
0:00:00

0:00:00

T1

00:00:39
00:00:42
00:00:35
00:00:22
00:00:55
00:00:24
00:00:20
00:00:59
00:00:32
0:00:00

00:00:31
00:00:56
00:01:08
00:00:33
00:00:54
00:00:45
00:00:43
00:00:24
00:00:37
00:00:40
00:00:44
00:01:47
00:02:43
00:00:43
00:00:35
00:02:24

T1

00:00:34
00:00:21
00:00:51
00:00:44
00:00:18

BICIKL

00:13:27
00:13:17
00:14:09
00:14:32
00:14:40
00:15:57
00:14:31
00:16:02
00:16:03
00:16:58
00:16:53
00:16:51
00:16:55
00:19:20
00:16:51
00:20:00
00:18:58
00:20:18
00:17:22
00:18:16
00:18:58
00:22:03
00:21:20
00:21:06
00:22:35
00:24:22
00:20:52
00:20:22
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

BICIKL

00:16:10
00:16:28
00:17:25
00:17:13
00:16:53
00:15:58
00:17:06
00:18:05
00:18:58
0:00:00

00:17:50
00:18:08
00:19:25
00:21:20
00:19:49
00:19:09
00:20:33
00:20:21
00:20:00
00:20:46
00:25:18
00:24:09
00:25:09
00:17:59
00:19:41
0:00:00

BICIKL

00:15:57
00:16:03
00:16:58
00:16:53
00:16:51

T2

00:00:25
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:30
00:00:25
00:00:22
00:00:27
00:00:34
00:00:20
00:00:24
00:00:41
00:00:34
00:00:25
00:00:28
00:00:33
00:00:27
00:00:21
00:00:28
00:01:22
00:00:31
00:00:28
00:00:41
00:00:25
00:00:24
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

T2

00:00:30
00:00:26
00:00:30
00:00:23
00:00:26
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:22
00:00:20
0:00:00

00:00:26
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:25
00:00:31
00:00:31
00:00:21
00:00:32
00:00:28
00:00:45
00:00:27
00:00:37
00:00:28
00:00:26
00:00:20
0:00:00

T2

00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:22
00:00:27
00:00:34

TRCANJE

00:10:39
00:10:47
00:10:42
00:12:22
00:12:36
00:12:12
00:14:08
00:14:10
00:14:13
00:13:17
00:15:56
00:15:04
00:13:14
00:13:26
00:16:11
00:13:21
00:14:56
00:15:17
00:17:32
00:18:50
00:17:46
00:16:57
00:17:13
00:17:02
00:16:59
00:27:09
00:15:41
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

TRCANJE

00:12:38
00:14:27
00:13:15
00:15:04
00:13:59
00:15:35
00:15:20
00:15:33
00:14:03
0:00:00

00:15:30
00:17:17
00:16:58
00:14:19
00:16:51
00:19:38
00:19:15
00:20:20
00:19:40
00:19:57
00:20:13
00:23:31
00:19:30
00:14:18
00:12:00
0:00:00

TRCANJE

00:12:12
00:14:13
00:13:17
00:15:56
00:15:04

UKUPNO VRIJEME

00:31:56
00:32:03
00:32:41
00:33:30
00:35:20
00:36:35
00:36:56
00:38:40
00:38:40
00:39:38
00:40:25
00:40:31
00:40:49
00:41:29
00:42:53
00:43:34
00:43:53
00:44:41
00:45:21
00:45:57
00:46:57
00:49:37
00:50:46
00:51:14
00:55:45
01:05:03
DsQ

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

UKUPNO VRIJEME

00:37:36
00:38:05
00:40:04
00:40:22
00:40:44
00:41:02
00:41:40
00:41:49
00:42:44
00:43:21
00:44:19
00:44:30
00:45:49
00:46:17
00:47:04
00:50:43
00:50:44
00:51:36
00:52:17
00:53:39
01:00:54
01:03:15
01:03:32
DsQ

DsQ

DNF

UKUPNO VRIJEME

00:36:35
00:38:40
00:39:38
00:40:25
00:40:31

ZAOSTATAK

+0:06
+0:44
+1:33
+3:23
+4:38
+4:59
+6:43
+6:43
+7:41
+8:28
+8:34
+8:52
+9:32
+10:56
+11:37
+11:56
+12:44
+13:24
+14:00
+15:00
+17:40
+18:49
+19:17
+23:48
+33:06

ZAOSTATAK

+0:29
+2:28
+2:46
+3:08
+3:26
+4:03
+4:12
+5:08
+5:45
+6:43
+6:54
+8:12
+8:41
+9:28
+13:07
+13:08
+14:00
+14:41
+16:03
+23:18
+25:39
+25:55

ZAOSTATAK

+2:04
+3:03
+3:49
+3:55
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DsQ
DNF

REZULTATI:

PLASMAN
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DsQ

Toni OBROVAC
Matej MAGDIC
Josif MALINSKI
Einar MILETIC
Jakov BUAIC
Boban JANEVSKI
Vibor FROUTH
David PAKSEC
Ivo DOMIJAN
Mihail CVETKOVSKI
Andrej ZDRAVEV
Marijan MOKOS
Filip KUHAR

Uis ™M
IME | PREZIME

Vito OBROVAC
Karlo BREBRIC
Andro SERTIC
Pablo BENKO
Jan STEFANAC
Patrik SMEJKAL
Luka IVANOVIC
Duje SEDLAR
Tin DRAZIC
Matej DAKOVIC
Toma VIDOVIC
Neo CIKOVIC
Antonio BONAZZA

u13Z
IME | PREZIME

Tia DUJKOVIC

Zara HORJAN

Nela STIPCEVIC

Kaja MALEZIJA
Katarina STARCEVIC
Ema ANDRIJEVIC
Ana KARAKAS

Dana SPRAUA

Kata CURKO

Jana GJORGJIJEVSKA
Jovana KALENIKOVA
Tea VOJAK

Leona KOPAJTIC
Nika PASARIC
Korina PERIC
Kristina MATIC

uisZ
IME | PREZIME

Mila TRKUUA
Ana POTLACEK
Anja KAVIC
Lana VALE

Zara MASINA
Dora KILIM
Dora PELKO
Lara BRLEK
Marija PALEKA
Mila RUKAVINA

TK Swibir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Rival

TK Zadar

TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Zrinski

KLUB

TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Swibir
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Swibir
TK Zadar

TK Split

TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Matulji
TK Pula

KLUB

TK Pula

TK Zrinski
TK Maksimir
TK Swibir
TK Swibir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Zadar

TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Triton

TK Triton

TK Zadar

TK Triton

KLUB

TK Swibir
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Rival

TK Tri-tim
TK Maksimir
TK Swibir
TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Zadar

00:09:34
00:07:44
00:08:45
00:08:59
00:08:51
00:08:15
00:09:55
00:11:39
00:14:30
00:11:48
00:11:43
00:14:32
0:00:00

PLIVANJE

00:06:53
00:07:16
00:06:19
00:05:50
00:07:23
00:07:20
00:07:25
00:09:13
00:07:43
00:09:08
00:09:19
00:07:27
0:00:00

PLIVANJE

00:08:20
00:06:48
00:08:49
00:07:36
00:07:42
00:09:39
00:08:56
00:10:39
00:09:49
00:09:58
00:11:29
00:14:09
00:13:09
00:15:41
00:09:22
00:15:28

PLIVANJE

00:07:35
00:06:00
00:08:18
00:07:19
00:08:29
00:08:32
0:00:00

00:10:00
00:11:30
00:08:32

00:00:45
00:00:31
00:00:23
00:00:37
00:00:39
00:00:21
00:00:54
00:00:53
00:01:10
00:01:01
00:00:53
00:01:13
0:00:00

T1

00:00:30
00:00:19
00:01:05
00:00:23
00:00:18
00:00:30
00:00:31
00:00:39
00:00:39
00:00:42
00:00:47
00:00:35
0:00:00

T1

00:00:20
00:00:59
00:00:32
00:00:56
00:01:08
00:00:33
00:00:54
00:00:45
00:00:43
00:00:24
00:00:40
00:00:44
00:01:47
00:02:43
00:00:35
00:02:24

T1

00:00:39
00:00:42
00:00:35
00:00:22
00:00:55
00:00:24
0:00:00

00:00:31
00:00:37
00:00:43

00:16:55
00:19:20
00:16:51
00:20:00
00:18:58
00:20:18
00:21:20
00:21:06
00:22:35
00:24:22
00:20:52
00:20:22
0:00:00

BICIKL

00:13:27
00:13:17
00:14:09
00:14:32
00:14:40
00:14:31
00:16:02
00:17:22
00:18:16
00:18:58
00:22:03
0:00:00

0:00:00

BICIKL

00:17:06
00:18:05
00:18:58
00:18:08
00:19:25
00:21:20
00:19:49
00:19:09
00:20:33
00:20:21
00:20:46
00:25:18
00:24:09
00:25:09
00:19:41
0:00:00

BICIKL

00:16:10
00:16:28
00:17:25
00:17:13
00:16:53
00:15:58
0:00:00

00:17:50
00:20:00
00:17:59

00:00:20
00:00:24
00:00:41
00:00:34
00:00:25
00:00:28
00:01:22
00:00:31
00:00:28
00:00:41
00:00:25
00:00:24
0:00:00

T2

00:00:25
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:30
00:00:33
00:00:27
00:00:21
00:00:28
0:00:00

0:00:00

T2

00:00:32
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:25
00:00:31
00:00:31
00:00:21
00:00:32
00:00:45
00:00:27
00:00:37
00:00:28
00:00:20
0:00:00

T2

00:00:30
00:00:26
00:00:30
00:00:23
00:00:26
00:00:31
0:00:00

00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:26

00:13:14
00:13:26
00:16:11
00:13:21
00:14:56
00:15:17
00:17:13
00:17:02
00:16:59
00:27:09
00:15:41
0:00:00

0:00:00

TRCANJE

00:10:39
00:10:47
00:10:42
00:12:22
00:12:36
00:14:08
00:14:10
00:17:32
00:18:50
00:17:46
00:16:57
0:00:00

0:00:00

TRCANJE

00:15:20
00:15:33
00:14:03
00:17:17
00:16:58
00:14:19
00:16:51
00:19:38
00:19:15
00:20:20
00:19:57
00:20:13
00:23:31
00:19:30
00:12:00
0:00:00

TRCANJE

00:12:38
00:14:27
00:13:15
00:15:04
00:13:59
00:15:35
0:00:00

00:15:30
00:19:40
00:14:18

00:40:49
00:41:29
00:42:53
00:43:34
00:43:53
00:44:41
00:50:46
00:51:14
00:55:45
01:05:03
DsQ

DNF

DNS

UKUPNO VRIJEME

00:31:56
00:32:03
00:32:41
00:33:30
00:35:20
00:36:56
00:38:40
00:45:21
00:45:57
00:46:57
00:49:37
DNF

DNS

UKUPNO VRIJEME

00:41:40
00:41:49
00:42:44
00:44:30
00:45:49
00:46:17
00:47:04
00:50:43
00:50:44
00:51:36
00:53:39
01:00:54
01:03:15
01:03:32
DsQ

DNF

UKUPNO VRIJEME

00:37:36
00:38:05
00:40:04
00:40:22
00:40:44
00:41:02
00:43:21
00:44:19
00:52:17
DsQ

+4:13
+4:53
+6:17
+6:58
+7:17
+8:06
+14:10
+14:39
+19:09
+28:28

ZAOSTATAK

+0:06
+0:44
+1:33
+3:23
+4:59
+6:43
+13:24
+14:00
+15:00
+17:40

ZAOSTATAK

+0:08
+1:04
+2:50
+4:09
+4:37
+5:24
+9:03
+9:04
+9:56
+11:59
+19:14
+21:35
+21:52

ZAOSTATAK

+0:29
+2:28
+2:46
+3:08
+3:26
+5:45
+6:43
+14:41



HTL 1. KOLO

SPRINT TRIATLON

TROGIR 23.5.2021.
REZULTATI: APSOLUTNO M

PLASMAN IME | PREZIME

1. Alexander BRUNDL
2. Matija MEDEN

3. Niko MATAS

4. Adrian ZGAUIC

S. Silvije TOMAC

6. Jadran DOMANCIC
7. Eugen POPOVIC
8. Luka DUMANCIC
9. Vinko VREBAC

10. Gabriel BARAC
11. Matko SARIC

12. Domagoj PAUKOVIC
13. Dalibor VUJEVIC
14. Tin REBIC

15. Tin KAURIC

16. Bruno SKRINJARIC
17. Josip BUGARIJA
18. Lukas PADMOSOEKARTO
19. Filip VILENICA

20. Ivan GOBIN

21. Tin KARLOVIC

22. Mislav HANZA

23. Vladimir ZIC

24. Maks COSIC

25. Michael BAN

26. Martin PAPISTA
27. Luka GRGORINIC
28. Mark SURINA

29. Zeljko COTA

30. Renato ZIC

31. Filip CAREVIC

32. Matija LUKINA
33. Loris FAUSTINI

34. Marko IVANCIC
35. Robert SPOLJAR
36. Mario SPORCIC
37. Marin STIPCEVIC
38. Alen KOSTELAC
39. Luka BATUR

40. Marko VUKUSIC
41. Daniel MARUSIC
42. Miroslav MARIC
43. Branko CAREVIC
44. Fran TISAJ

45. Daniel PLESE

46. Srdfan LATINOVIC
47. Mario KUSAR

48. Drazen MAREUA
49, Domagoj SAFUNDZIC
50. Matko BELAS

51. Marko BOZIKOVIC
52. Zoran ATELJEVIC
53. Matej DOLIBASIC
54. Davor PAVICIC
55. Marko HANZA

56. Roberto VARGIC
57. Jure RAKUUJIC

58. Antun KOJUNDZIC
59. Marijan BRLECIC
60. Dalibor LOVREKOVIC
61. Jakov GRBESA

62. Mirko MALESEVIC
63. Boris MARKOTA
64. Ivan ZUPAN

65. Marko REBIC

66. Matija MACEK

67. Lovro BOROVEC
68. Zoran PERIC

69. Jerko ZUNIC

70. Dino BELAKUSIC
71. Niko MADESKO
72. Ante GELINEO

~
w

Janko GALINEC

KLUB

TK Maksimir
TK Rudolf Peresin
TK Pula

TK Zrinski

TK Maksimir
TK Samobor
TK Maksimir
TK Zrinski

TK Swibir

TK Rival

TK Maksimir
TK Matulji

TK Swibir

TK Swibir

TK Velika Gorica
TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Zrinski

TK Swibir

TK Zadar

TK Zrinski

TK Matulji
HTS

TK Swibir

TK Matulji

TK Rudolf Peresin
TK Pula

TK Matulji

TK Split

TK Rival

TK Split

TK Rudolf Peresin
TK Matulji

TK Maksimir
TK Rudolf Peresin
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Sisak

TK Swibir

TK Split

TK Dubrovnik
TK Rival

TK Split

TK Zrinski

TK Matulji

TK Split

TK Dubrovnik
TK Rival

TK Mazator
TK Swibir

TK Split

TK Dubrovnik
TK Mazator
TK Petrinja
TK Matulji

TK Tri-tim

TK Split

TK Split

TK Swibir

TK Mazator
TK Split

TK Sisak

TK Swibir

TK Maksimir
TK Swibir

TK Maksimir
TK Rudolf Peresin
TK Maksimir
TK Split

TK Sibenik
TK Dubrovnik
TK Sibenik
TK Maksimir

PLIVANJE

00:10:15
00:10:16
00:09:55
00:10:21
00:11:59
00:11:45
00:11:25
00:10:57
00:12:24
00:10:18
00:11:50
00:12:01
00:12:45
00:09:52
00:10:25
00:13:31
00:11:51
00:10:36
00:09:55
00:12:59
00:11:16
00:11:43
00:11:50
00:11:32
00:13:07
00:11:24
00:10:19
00:12:31
00:12:50
00:12:22
00:12:20
00:11:55
00:12:10
00:12:41
00:12:57
00:12:36
00:12:02
00:15:46
00:12:38
00:12:28
00:12:43
00:14:56
00:13:06
00:12:30
00:12:59
00:12:03
00:15:32
00:16:35
00:13:37
00:14:25
00:13:59
00:12:27
00:12:59
00:15:18
00:15:13
00:15:52
00:14:07
00:14:33
00:14:52
00:16:30
00:16:32
00:15:06
00:14:37
00:15:50
00:13:34
00:14:59
00:14:41
00:18:33
00:16:35
00:15:59
00:15:01
00:15:18
00:12:37

T1

00:00:24
00:00:34
00:00:25
00:00:28
00:00:46
00:00:34
00:00:44
00:00:20
00:00:35
00:00:31
00:00:42
00:00:37
00:00:41
00:00:30
00:00:47
00:00:39
00:00:55
00:00:27
00:00:57
00:00:27
00:00:39
00:00:39
00:00:33
00:00:47
00:00:41
00:00:38
00:00:34
00:00:53
00:00:38
00:00:38
00:00:57
00:00:43
00:00:48
00:00:52
00:00:49
00:00:59
00:00:23
00:01:26
00:00:43
00:00:40
00:00:46
00:00:47
00:01:06
00:00:42
00:00:52
00:02:01
00:01:23
00:00:49
00:00:24
00:00:49
00:00:55
00:00:50
00:01:34
00:00:57
00:01:06
00:00:37
00:01:12
00:00:47
00:01:27
00:01:24
00:01:13
00:01:25
00:01:21
00:01:16
00:00:35
00:02:07
00:00:46
00:01:12
00:00:26
00:01:19
00:01:34
00:02:19
00:00:42

BICIKL

00:29:13
00:29:04
00:29:34
00:29:06
00:28:52
00:29:14
00:29:25
00:30:15
00:29:51
00:29:05
00:29:04
00:28:58
00:30:10
00:30:11
00:31:42
00:30:49
00:30:27
00:31:31
00:31:33
00:31:06
00:31:39
00:30:52
00:31:07
00:30:34
00:31:11
00:31:55
00:31:59
00:31:39
00:33:03
00:32:04
00:31:21
00:32:25
00:34:02
00:33:02
00:32:47
00:33:00
00:34:08
00:32:05
00:33:08
00:33:23
00:33:32
00:32:54
00:32:46
00:33:40
00:33:44
00:32:59
00:33:37
00:33:01
00:32:55
00:33:25
00:34:20
00:36:42
00:34:14
00:34:07
00:34:15
00:34:01
00:35:26
00:35:22
00:35:12
00:33:08
00:33:44
00:34:37
00:35:18
00:34:16
00:35:10
00:34:18
00:35:53
00:33:35
00:34:03
00:34:09
00:35:41
00:33:52
00:40:03

T2

00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:31
00:00:26
00:00:21
00:00:23
00:00:29
00:00:25
00:00:32
00:00:33
00:00:25
00:00:33
00:00:23
00:00:41
00:00:25
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:22
00:00:32
00:00:29
00:00:23
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:29
00:00:36
00:00:40
00:00:30
00:00:48
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:01:05
00:00:34
00:00:33
00:01:06
00:00:26
00:00:34
00:00:37
00:00:35
00:00:29
00:00:37
00:00:33
00:00:36
00:00:42
00:00:34
00:00:22
00:00:41
00:00:48
00:00:56
00:01:12
00:00:45
00:00:46
00:00:37
00:00:51
00:00:54
00:00:29
00:00:34
00:00:42
00:00:52
00:00:38
00:00:26
00:00:35
00:01:23
00:00:39
00:00:54
00:00:31
00:01:06
00:00:34
00:01:28
00:00:37

TRCANJE

00:15:41
00:17:16
00:17:29
00:17:29
00:16:20
00:16:22
00:17:11
00:18:20
00:17:02
00:19:56
00:18:30
00:18:50
00:17:08
00:20:23
00:18:16
00:16:35
00:18:09
00:19:36
00:20:15
00:18:07
00:19:19
00:19:44
00:19:50
00:20:47
00:18:41
00:20:04
00:21:14
00:19:12
00:18:01
00:19:52
00:20:35
00:19:55
00:19:18
00:20:07
00:19:55
00:20:45
00:21:08
00:17:55
00:21:34
00:21:28
00:20:59
00:19:26
00:21:50
00:22:03
00:21:26
00:22:05
00:19:09
00:19:51
00:23:33
00:21:43
00:21:59
00:21:08
00:22:09
00:21:33
00:21:38
00:21:57
00:21:30
00:21:44
00:21:35
00:22:02
00:21:34
00:21:46
00:22:00
00:22:17
00:24:18
00:21:32
00:22:37
00:20:37
00:23:16
00:22:37
00:22:19
00:23:10
00:22:22

BEHR
THS
ool

UKUPNO VRIJEME ZAOSTATAK
00:55:57 -
00:57:35 +1:38
00:57:46 +1:48
00:57:48 +1:51
00:58:18 +2:20
00:58:28 +2:30
00:59:14 +3:16
01:00:15 +4:17
01:00:18 +4:20
01:00:22 +4:24
01:00:33 +4:35
01:01:01 +5:03
01:01:18 +5:21
01:01:24 +5:26
01:01:46 +5:48
01:02:00 +6:02
01:02:04 +6:06
01:02:36 +6:38
01:03:11 +7:14
01:03:13 +7:15
01:03:17 +7:20
01:03:33 +7:35
01:03:51 +7:53
01:04:05 +8:07
01:04:11 +8:13
01:04:33 +8:35
01:04:37 +8:39
01:04:45 +8:47
01:05:10 +9:12
01:05:39 +9:41
01:05:45 +9:47
01:05:47 +9:50
01:06:48 +10:50
01:07:15 +11:17
01:07:36 +11:39
01:07:56 +11:58
01:08:14 +12:17
01:08:21 +12:23
01:08:30 +12:32
01:08:35 +12:37
01:08:39 +12:41
01:08:40 +12:42
01:09:19 +13:22
01:09:34 +13:36
01:09:34 +13:36
01:09:45 +13:47
01:10:24 +14:27
01:10:51 +14:54
01:10:53 +14:55
01:11:05 +15:07
01:12:03 +16:05
01:12:05 +16:08
01:12:10 +16:12
01:12:42 +16:45
01:13:00 +17:02
01:13:05 +17:08
01:13:08 +17:10
01:13:22 +17:24
01:13:36 +17:38
01:13:39 +17:42
01:13:46 +17:49
01:13:48 +17:51
01:13:55 +17:57
01:14:07 +18:10
01:14:14 +18:17
01:14:20 +18:23
01:14:37 +18:40
01:14:53 +18:55
01:14:54 +18:56
01:15:11 +19:13
01:15:12 +19:14
01:16:09 +20:11
01:16:22 +20:25



74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

REZULTATI:

PLASMAN

L®NOL A WN R

W W W wWwwwwwwwNNNNNNNNNNRRRR R B 2B B2
CHINIUTABNROORIDTRONESORINO A BNEO

Antonio JAKOPCEVIC
Tomislav IVANCEVIC
Vinko KODZOMAN
Josip JELIC

Dancho GJORGJIJEVSKI
Milan PERNAR
Domagoj VUCEMILOVIC
Sini§a KORICA

Ivica PARCINA
Vedran DUU

Zoran KRIVOSIJA
Hrvoje BARANOVIC
Mile RUKAVINA
Tomislav BAOTIC
Darko BREZOVSKI
Martin MAJERIC
Vjeran MAGDIC
Marko STIPCEVIC
Stipe STAGLICIC
Srdan MATIJASEVIC
Zvonimir BURILOVIC
Zeljko TRIVIC
Marijan IBRISIMOVIC
Matko MEDAK

Tan PERKOV KOLENC
Borna KATIC

Marin KOCEIC
Martin STEFAN
Zeljko BIJUK

Dean KOCIJAN
Davor DRVENKAR
Arian RAJH

Tomislav KARLOVIC
Fran KARLOVIC

Filip FILOSEVIC
Martin VUCINIC

Vik LALIC

Davor TUNUKOVIC
Rikardo MARENZI
Marijan TANDARA
Vlado BENCEK
Damir HOLJEVAC

APSOLUTNO Z
IME | PREZIME

Zeljka SABAN MILICIC
Elisabetta VITASOVIC
Nika RIMAJ

Ana LUCIC

Marija LUKINA

Aleksandra TANASOVSKA

Katarina SUVAK
Maja URBAN
Aurora VALINCIC
Marija LOVRIC
Dorotea CARGONJA

Magdalena STANKOVSKA
Branka VIDOVIC KOSTELAC

Nikolina BRESKOVIC
Zuzana REDZOVIC
Marlena KASALO
Ana GRBAC
Tamara CAREVIC

Suncana SMOKVINA - HANZA

Tea MILARDOVIC

Alenka URDIH STEFANAC

Nika BOSNJAK
Lovrana CABRAJA
Alena DETAN KARLOVIC

Anamarija GRBCIC PAHLIC

Iva KILIM
Sandra BOGDANOVIC
Nela MADESKO

Tina GORETA

Darija MIHELA

Ivana BREBRIC

Maja FAK

Iva MAGDIC

Ines JOZIC

Martina VADUA
Larisa SOLN

Vlatka KOVACEVIC
Ivona SERTIC

Anita STEFIC

TK Matulji
TK Sibenik
TK Split

TK Mazator
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Split

TK Mazator
TK Split

TK Zadar

TK Zadar

TK Swibir
TK Maksimir
TK Zrinski
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Dubrovnik
TK Split

TK Swibir
TK Mazator
TK Dubrovnik
HTS

TK Swibir
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Pula

TK Swibir
TK Zagreb
TK Zrinski
TK Zrinski
TK Zrinski
TK Swibir
TK Mazator
TK Split

TK Maksimir
TK Sibenik
TK Split

TK Samobor
TK Mazator

KLUB

TK Swibir
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Swibir
TK Rudolf Peresin
TK Maksimir
TK Tri-tim
TKb Tri-tim
TK Rival

TK Swibir
TK Matulji
TK Maksimir
TK Sisak

TK Zrinski
TK Zrinski
TK Swibir
TK Matulji
TK Split

TK Matulji
TK Split

TK Zrinski
TK Zrinski
TK Mazator
TK Zrinski
TK Matulji
TK Maksimir
TK Swibir
TK Dubrovnik
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Zrinski
TK Swibir
TK Maksimir
TK Mazator
TK Matulji
TK Maksimir
TK Sisak

TK Swibir
TK Swibir

00:15:35
00:15:31
00:17:30
00:15:40
00:13:59
00:17:04
00:16:45
00:19:37
00:19:03
00:19:44
00:16:56
00:16:52
00:16:36
00:13:03
00:15:29
00:16:33
00:18:14
00:14:55
00:18:18
00:18:34
00:18:51
00:16:30
00:16:48
00:19:06
00:10:42
00:11:19
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

PLIVANJE

00:12:08
00:11:28
00:15:25
00:11:23
00:13:31
00:15:27
00:13:05
00:15:11
00:13:53
00:16:14
00:13:33
00:13:36
00:17:15
00:15:28
00:19:12
00:15:33
00:17:18
00:16:05
00:19:13
00:18:38
00:17:26
00:14:29
00:19:04
00:18:40
00:18:12
00:19:59
00:18:23
00:22:30
00:17:55
00:22:32
00:22:54
00:26:30
00:18:47
00:29:12
00:20:21
00:22:58
00:20:03
00:28:31
00:16:41

00:01:24
00:02:29
00:01:32
00:01:16
00:00:40
00:02:13
00:01:16
00:01:31
00:00:51
00:02:00
00:02:03
00:02:17
00:01:09
00:01:22
00:01:27
00:01:05
00:01:45
00:00:48
00:01:42
00:01:30
00:01:52
00:01:58
00:01:58
00:01:20
00:00:35
00:00:30
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T1

00:00:30
00:00:33
00:00:39
00:00:39
00:00:41
00:00:25
00:00:37
00:01:07
00:00:54
00:01:42
00:00:42
00:00:24
00:00:46
00:00:36
00:00:40
00:00:48
00:01:08
00:01:34
00:01:17
00:01:10
00:01:13
00:00:41
00:01:24
00:00:59
00:01:22
00:00:50
00:01:16
00:01:57
00:01:28
00:01:25
00:01:15
00:02:13
00:01:26
00:03:02
00:01:14
00:02:32
00:01:36
00:01:53
00:02:28

00:35:04
00:35:09
00:37:16
00:36:16
00:36:43
00:35:21
00:36:41
00:35:00
00:36:38
00:38:00
00:36:56
00:37:36
00:39:11
00:37:47
00:38:01
00:35:35
00:39:06
00:39:07
00:41:13
00:40:55
00:40:38
00:44:04
00:40:41
00:40:45
00:34:01
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

BICIKL

00:33:53
00:32:11
00:33:09
00:36:38
00:36:08
00:34:31
00:36:17
00:36:29
00:37:15
00:35:45
00:36:15
00:38:37
00:35:34
00:36:37
00:37:43
00:41:37
00:41:20
00:40:39
00:39:47
00:41:43
00:40:10
00:41:53
00:40:39
00:40:37
00:39:45
00:44:26
00:44:11
00:40:32
00:40:23
00:41:47
00:41:42
00:42:07
00:47:30
00:44:51
00:47:46
00:45:25
00:55:38
00:47:15
00:36:44

00:01:14
00:01:32
00:00:33
00:00:58
00:00:35
00:00:50
00:00:45
00:00:57
00:00:59
00:00:55
00:00:50
00:01:23
00:01:16
00:01:15
00:01:25
00:01:05
00:00:42
00:00:51
00:00:45
00:00:57
00:01:34
00:01:36
00:01:10
00:01:05
00:00:38
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T2

00:00:30
00:00:23
00:00:27
00:00:32
00:00:35
00:00:28
00:00:32
00:00:41
00:00:21
00:01:11
00:00:27
00:00:25
00:00:30
00:00:31
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:46
00:00:38
00:00:44
00:00:21
00:00:32
00:00:27
00:00:53
00:00:29
00:00:46
00:00:31
00:00:53
00:00:40
00:00:59
00:00:31
00:00:47
00:00:51
00:00:23
00:00:31
00:00:47
00:00:55
00:00:53
00:00:50
00:01:08

00:23:17
00:21:52
00:19:44
00:22:29
00:25:40
00:22:48
00:23:18
00:22:58
00:22:43
00:20:22
00:24:22
00:23:24
00:23:26
00:28:23
00:28:13
00:31:57
00:26:41
00:31:02
00:24:58
00:26:23
00:25:50
00:25:49
00:29:52
00:32:08
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

TRCANJE

00:19:24
00:21:52
00:18:14
00:20:33
00:20:54
00:21:53
00:22:19
00:20:28
00:22:57
00:20:55
00:25:56
00:24:32
00:23:50
00:26:38
00:23:38
00:24:59
00:23:13
00:26:20
00:24:16
00:24:16
00:26:52
00:29:58
00:25:31
00:27:03
00:27:51
00:23:41
00:25:52
00:25:35
00:31:02
00:25:48
00:28:16
00:25:06
00:29:08
00:19:49
00:27:27
00:31:37
00:28:22
00:30:13
01:00:32

01:16:34
01:16:35
01:16:37
01:16:40
01:17:39
01:18:18
01:18:47
01:20:05
01:20:16
01:21:03
01:21:09
01:21:34
01:21:39
01:21:53
01:24:37
01:26:18
01:26:30
01:26:45
01:26:58
01:28:22
01:28:47
01:29:59
01:30:31
01:34:26
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

UKUPNO VRIJEME

01:06:27
01:06:29
01:07:56
01:09:46
01:11:51
01:12:47
01:12:52
01:13:58
01:15:23
01:15:49
01:16:54
01:17:36
01:17:58
01:19:51
01:21:42
01:23:30
01:23:45
01:25:18
01:25:19
01:26:11
01:26:15
01:27:29
01:27:34
01:27:50
01:27:58
01:29:28
01:30:38
01:31:16
01:31:49
01:32:06
01:34:56
01:36:49
01:37:15
01:37:27
01:37:37
01:43:29
01:46:34
01:48:45
01:57:35

+20:37
+20:37
+20:39
+20:43
+21:41
+22:20
+22:50
+24:07
+24:19
+25:05
+25:11
+25:36
+25:41
+25:56
+28:40
+30:20
+30:32
+30:47
+31:01
+32:24
+32:49
+34:01
+34:33
+38:28

ZAOSTATAK

+0:01

+1:28

+3:18

+5:23

+6:19

+6:25

+7:30

+8:55

+9:21

+10:27
+11:08
+11:30
+13:23
+15:15
+17:02
+17:18
+18:50
+18:51
+19:43
+19:48
+21:01
+21:06
+21:22
+21:30
+23:01
+24:10
+24:49
+25:22
+25:38
+28:29
+30:21
+30:48
+30:59
+31:09
+37:01
+40:06
+42:17
+51:08



DsQ
DsQ
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

REZULTATI:

PLASMAN

L®NOL A WN R

PR R R RRRRR
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REZULTATI:

PLASMAN

LANESE ol

DsQ
DsQ

Tia KINKELA

Laura LERMAN
Silvija RIMAJ

Nika BEGIC
Pamela HOUEVAC
Nina DOBSA

Ana JELIC

JUNIORI

IME | PREZIME
Niko MATAS
Gabriel BARAC

Matko SARIC
Tin REBIC

Lukas PADMOSOEKARTO

Filip VILENICA

Tin KARLOVIC
Mislav HANZA

Maks COSIC

Mark SURINA

Filip CAREVIC

Loris FAUSTINI
Marko IVANCIC
Marin STIPCEVIC
Daniel PLESE
Domagoj SAFUNDZIC
Janko GALINEC
Antonio JAKOPCEVIC
Tan PERKOV KOLENC
Fran KARLOVIC
Martin VUCINIC

JUNIORKE
IME | PREZIME

Aurora VALINCIC

Magdalena STANKOVSKA

Nikolina BRESKOVIC
Marlena KASALO
Nika BOSNJAK

Tia KINKELA

Laura LERMAN

TK Matulji
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Zadar
TK Mazator
TK Varazdin
TK Mazator

KLUB

TK Pula

TK Rival

TK Maksimir
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Matulji
TK Swibir
TK Matulji
TK Split

TK Matulji
TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Matulji
TK Mazator
TK Maksimir
TK Matulji
HTS

TK Zrinski
TK Mazator

KLUB

TK Rival

TK Maksimir
TK Petar Zrinski
TK Swibir

TK Petar Zrinski
TK Matulji

TK Swibir

00:13:35
00:13:02
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

PLIVANJE

00:09:55
00:10:18
00:11:50
00:09:52
00:10:36
00:09:55
00:11:16
00:11:43
00:11:32
00:12:31
00:12:20
00:12:10
00:12:41
00:12:02
00:12:59
00:13:37
00:12:37
00:15:35
00:10:42
0:00:00

0:00:00

PLIVANJE

00:13:53
00:13:36
00:15:28
00:15:33
00:14:29
00:13:35
00:13:02

00:00:46
00:00:40
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T1

00:00:25
00:00:31
00:00:42
00:00:30
00:00:27
00:00:57
00:00:39
00:00:39
00:00:47
00:00:53
00:00:57
00:00:48
00:00:52
00:00:23
00:00:52
00:00:24
00:00:42
00:01:24
00:00:35
0:00:00

0:00:00

T1

00:00:54
00:00:24
00:00:36
00:00:48
00:00:41
00:00:46
00:00:40

00:38:25
00:42:36
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

BICIKL

00:29:34
00:29:05
00:29:04
00:30:11
00:31:31
00:31:33
00:31:39
00:30:52
00:30:34
00:31:39
00:31:21
00:34:02
00:33:02
00:34:08
00:33:44
00:32:55
00:40:03
00:35:04
00:34:01
0:00:00

0:00:00

BICIKL

00:37:15
00:38:37
00:36:37
00:41:37
00:41:53
00:38:25
00:42:36

00:00:26
00:00:34
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

T2

00:00:20
00:00:29
00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:30
00:00:22
00:00:32
00:00:23
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:33
00:00:33
00:00:22
00:00:37
00:01:14
00:00:38
0:00:00

0:00:00

T2

00:00:21
00:00:25
00:00:31
00:00:31
00:00:27
00:00:26
00:00:34

00:20:04
00:23:49
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

TRCANJE

00:17:29
00:19:56
00:18:30
00:20:23
00:19:36
00:20:15
00:19:19
00:19:44
00:20:47
00:19:12
00:20:35
00:19:18
00:20:07
00:21:08
00:21:26
00:23:33
00:22:22
00:23:17
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

TRCANJE

00:22:57
00:24:32
00:26:38
00:24:59
00:29:58
00:20:04
00:23:49

DsQ
DsQ
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

UKUPNO VRIJEME

00:57:46
01:00:22
01:00:33
01:01:24
01:02:36
01:03:11
01:03:17
01:03:33
01:04:05
01:04:45
01:05:45
01:06:48
01:07:15
01:08:14
01:09:34
01:10:53
01:16:22
01:16:34
DNF

DNS

DNS

UKUPNO VRIJEME

01:15:23
01:17:36
01:19:51
01:23:30
01:27:29
DsQ

DsQ

ZAOSTATAK

+2:36
+2:47
+3:37
+4:49
+5:25
+5:31
+5:46
+6:18
+6:59
+7:59
+9:01
+9:29
+10:28
+11:48
+13:06
+18:36
+18:48

ZAOSTATAK

+2:12
+4:27
+8:07
+12:06



HTL 1. KOLO
SPRINT TRIATLON
TROGIR 23.5.2021.

REZULTATI: KATEGORIJE

PLASMAN

L®NOL A WN R

BoR e
NP o

13.
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R
SZ2k5o
wv un
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T el =
Eal A

IME | PREZIME
M U17

Gabriel BARAC

Tin REBIC

Filip VILENICA

Tin KARLOVIC
Mislav HANZA
Maks COSIC

Mark SURINA

Filip CAREVIC

Loris FAUSTINI
Marko IVANCIC
Marin STIPCEVIC
Daniel PLESE
Domagoj SAFUNDZIC
Antonio JAKOPCEVIC
Martin VUCINIC

M U19

Niko MATAS

Matko SARIC

Lukas PADMOSOEKARTO
Janko GALINEC

Tan PERKOV KOLENC
Fran KARLOVIC

M 20

Luka DUMANCIC
Tin KAURIC

Luka GRGORINIC
Zeljko COTA

Luka BATUR

Fran TISAJ

Borna KATIC

Filip FILOSEVIC

M 25

Alexander BRUNDL
Matija MEDEN
Adrian ZGALUIC
Silvije TOMAC
Eugen POPOVIC
Josip BUGARIJA
Robert SPOLJAR
Roberto VARGIC
Lovro BOROVEC
Niko MADESKO
Martin MAJERIC
Martin STEFAN
Rikardo MARENZI
M 30

Jadran DOMANCIC
Domagoj PAUKOVIC
Bruno SKRINJARIC
Martin PAPISTA
Matija LUKINA
Srdfan LATINOVIC
Matej DOLIBASIC
Jure RAKULJIC
Vinko KODZOMAN
Vedran DUU

Stipe STAGLICIC
Srdan MATIJASEVIC
M 35

Vinko VREBAC
Dalibor VUJEVIC
Vladimir ZIC
Michael BAN

Alen KOSTELAC
Marko VUKUSIC
Marko BOZIKOVIC
Zoran ATELJEVIC
Antun KOJUNDZIC
Marijan BRLECIC
Ante GELINEO
Dancho GJORGJIJEVSKI
Domagoj VUCEMILOVIC
Sini§a KORICA

KLUB

Triatlon klub Rival
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Split
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Mazator
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Mazator

Triatlon klub Pula
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Maksimir
HTS

Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski

Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Velika Gorica
Triatlon klub Pula

Triatlon klub Split
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Swibir

Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Zadar

Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin
Triatlon klub Tri-tim
Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin
Triatlon klub Dubrovnik
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Sibenik

Triatlon klub Samobor
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin
Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin
Triatlon klub Split

Triatlon klub Mazator
Triatlon klub Split

Triatlon klub Split

Triatlon klub Mazator
Triatlon klub Zadar

Triatlon klub Dubrovnik

Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Swibir
HTS

Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Sisak
Triatlon klub Split
Triatlon klub Split
Triatlon klub Dubrovnik
Triatlon klub Split
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Sibenik
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski

PLIVANJE

00:10:18
00:09:52
00:09:55
00:11:16
00:11:43
00:11:32
00:12:31
00:12:20
00:12:10
00:12:41
00:12:02
00:12:59
00:13:37
00:15:35
0:00:00

00:09:55
00:11:50
00:10:36
00:12:37
00:10:42
0:00:00

00:10:57
00:10:25
00:10:19
00:12:50
00:12:38
00:12:30
00:11:19
0:00:00

00:10:15
00:10:16
00:10:21
00:11:59
00:11:25
00:11:51
00:12:57
00:15:52
00:14:41
00:15:01
00:16:33
0:00:00

0:00:00

00:11:45
00:12:01
00:13:31
00:11:24
00:11:55
00:12:03
00:12:59
00:14:07
00:17:30
00:19:44
00:18:18
00:18:34

00:12:24
00:12:45
00:11:50
00:13:07
00:15:46
00:12:28
00:13:59
00:12:27
00:14:33
00:14:52
00:15:18
00:13:59
00:16:45
00:19:37

T1

00:00:31
00:00:30
00:00:57
00:00:39
00:00:39
00:00:47
00:00:53
00:00:57
00:00:48
00:00:52
00:00:23
00:00:52
00:00:24
00:01:24
0:00:00

00:00:25
00:00:42
00:00:27
00:00:42
00:00:35
0:00:00

00:00:20
00:00:47
00:00:34
00:00:38
00:00:43
00:00:42
00:00:30
0:00:00

00:00:24
00:00:34
00:00:28
00:00:46
00:00:44
00:00:55
00:00:49
00:00:37
00:00:46
00:01:34
00:01:05
0:00:00

0:00:00

00:00:34
00:00:37
00:00:39
00:00:38
00:00:43
00:02:01
00:01:34
00:01:12
00:01:32
00:02:00
00:01:42
00:01:30

00:00:35
00:00:41
00:00:33
00:00:41
00:01:26
00:00:40
00:00:55
00:00:50
00:00:47
00:01:27
00:02:19
00:00:40
00:01:16
00:01:31

BICIKL

00:29:05
00:30:11
00:31:33
00:31:39
00:30:52
00:30:34
00:31:39
00:31:21
00:34:02
00:33:02
00:34:08
00:33:44
00:32:55
00:35:04
0:00:00

00:29:34
00:29:04
00:31:31
00:40:03
00:34:01
0:00:00

00:30:15
00:31:42
00:31:59
00:33:03
00:33:08
00:33:40
0:00:00

0:00:00

00:29:13
00:29:04
00:29:06
00:28:52
00:29:25
00:30:27
00:32:47
00:34:01
00:35:53
00:35:41
00:35:35
0:00:00

0:00:00

00:29:14
00:28:58
00:30:49
00:31:55
00:32:25
00:32:59
00:34:14
00:35:26
00:37:16
00:38:00
00:41:13
00:40:55

00:29:51
00:30:10
00:31:07
00:31:11
00:32:05
00:33:23
00:34:20
00:36:42
00:35:22
00:35:12
00:33:52
00:36:43
00:36:41
00:35:00

T2

00:00:29
00:00:25
00:00:30
00:00:22
00:00:32
00:00:23
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:33
00:00:33
00:00:22
00:01:14
0:00:00

00:00:20
00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:37
00:00:38
0:00:00

00:00:21
00:00:33
00:00:28
00:00:36
00:00:26
00:00:37
0:00:00

0:00:00

00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:26
00:00:41
00:01:05
00:00:37
00:00:39
00:00:34
00:01:05
0:00:00

0:00:00

00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:23
00:00:30
00:00:48
00:00:36
00:01:12
00:00:51
00:00:33
00:00:55
00:00:45
00:00:57

00:00:23
00:00:33
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:01:06
00:00:34
00:00:48
00:00:56
00:00:54
00:00:29
00:01:28
00:00:35
00:00:45
00:00:57

TRCANJE

00:19:56
00:20:23
00:20:15
00:19:19
00:19:44
00:20:47
00:19:12
00:20:35
00:19:18
00:20:07
00:21:08
00:21:26
00:23:33
00:23:17
0:00:00

00:17:29
00:18:30
00:19:36
00:22:22
0:00:00
0:00:00

00:18:20
00:18:16
00:21:14
00:18:01
00:21:34
00:22:03
0:00:00

0:00:00

00:15:41
00:17:16
00:17:29
00:16:20
00:17:11
00:18:09
00:19:55
00:21:57
00:22:37
00:22:19
00:31:57
0:00:00

0:00:00

00:16:22
00:18:50
00:16:35
00:20:04
00:19:55
00:22:05
00:22:09
00:21:30
00:19:44
00:20:22
00:24:58
00:26:23

00:17:02
00:17:08
00:19:50
00:18:41
00:17:55
00:21:28
00:21:59
00:21:08
00:21:44
00:21:35
00:23:10
00:25:40
00:23:18
00:22:58

UKUPNO VRIJEME

01:00:22
01:01:24
01:03:11
01:03:17
01:03:33
01:04:05
01:04:45
01:05:45
01:06:48
01:07:15
01:08:14
01:09:34
01:10:53
01:16:34
DNS

00:57:46
01:00:33
01:02:36
01:16:22
DNF
DNS

01:00:15
01:01:46
01:04:37
01:05:10
01:08:30
01:09:34
DNF

DNS

00:55:57
00:57:35
00:57:48
00:58:18
00:59:14
01:02:04
01:07:36
01:13:05
01:14:37
01:15:12
01:26:18
DNS

DNS

00:58:28
01:01:01
01:02:00
01:04:33
01:05:47
01:09:45
01:12:10
01:13:08
01:16:37
01:21:03
01:26:58
01:28:22

01:00:18
01:01:18
01:03:51
01:04:11
01:08:21
01:08:35
01:12:03
01:12:05
01:13:22
01:13:36
01:16:09
01:17:39
01:18:47
01:20:05

ZAOSTATAK

+1:01
+2:49
+2:55
+3:10
+3:42
+4:23
+5:23
+6:25
+6:53
+7:52
+9:12
+10:30
+16:12

+2:47
+4:49
+18:36

+1:30
+4:21
+4:54
+8:15
+9:18

+1:38
+1:51
+2:20
+3:16
+6:06
+11:39
+17:08
+18:40
+19:14
+30:20

+2:32
+3:32
+6:04
+7:19
+11:16
+13:41
+14:39
+18:08
+22:35
+28:30
+29:53

+1:00
+3:33
+3:52
+8:03
+8:17
+11:45
+11:47
+13:04
+13:18
+15:51
+17:21
+18:29
+19:47
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DNS

w N

pwNR

LA o

Vjeran MAGDIC

M 40

lvan GOBIN
Miroslav MARIC
Drazen MAREUA
Jakov GRBESA

Ivan ZUPAN

Matija MACEK
Jerko ZUNIC

Dino BELAKUSIC
Tomislav IVANCEVIC
Josip JELIC

Ivica PARCINA
Hrvoje BARANOVIC
Arian RAJH

Damir HOLJEVAC
M 45

Renato ZIC

Mario SPORCIC
Daniel MARUSIC
Branko CAREVIC
Matko BELAS
Marko HANZA
Dalibor LOVREKOVIC
Boris MARKOTA
Marko REBIC
Zoran KRIVOSIJA
Mile RUKAVINA
Darko BREZOVSKI
Marko STIPCEVIC
Zvonimir BURILOVIC
Matko MEDAK
Marin KOCEIC
Zeljko BIJUK

Dean KOCIJAN
Tomislav KARLOVIC
Vik LALIC

Vlado BENCEK

M 50

Mario KUSAR
Davor PAVICIC
Mirko MALESEVIC
Zoran PERIC

Davor DRVENKAR
Marijan TANDARA
M 55

Tomislav BAOTIC
Zeljko TRIVIC
Marijan IBRISIMOVIC
Davor TUNUKOVIC
M 60

Milan PERNAR

Zu17

Aurora VALINCIC
Magdalena STANKOVSKA
Marlena KASALO
Nika BOSNJAK

Tia KINKELA

Laura LERMAN
Zu19

Nikolina BRESKOVIC
720

Elisabetta VITASOVIC
Nika RIMAJ

Ana LUCIC
Aleksandra TANASOVSKA
Katarina SUVAK
Dorotea CARGONJA
Nika BEGIC

Nina DOBSA

Z25

Zuzana REDZOVIC
Lovrana CABRAJA
Ines JOZIC

230

Marija LUKINA

Tea MILARDOVIC
Tina GORETA

Darija MIHELJA

235

Zeljka SABAN MILICIC
Maja URBAN

Marija LOVRIC

Ana GRBAC

Iva MAGDIC

Triatlon klub Maksimir

Triatlon klub Zadar
Triatlon klub Rival
Triatlon klub Rival
Triatlon klub Split
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Split
Triatlon klub Sibenik
Triatlon klub Sibenik
Triatlon klub Mazator
Triatlon klub Split
Triatlon klub Zadar
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Mazator

Triatlon klub Rival
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Dubrovnik
Triatlon klub Split
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Mazator
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Split
Triatlon klub Zadar
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Split
Triatlon klub Dubrovnik
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Pula
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Split
Triatlon klub Samobor

Triatlon klub Dubrovnik
Triatlon klub Petrinja
Triatlon klub Sisak
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Zagreb
Triatlon klub Split

Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Mazator
Triatlon klub Maksimir

Triatlon klub Maksimir

Triatlon klub Rival
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Swibir

Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski

Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Tri-tim
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Zadar
Triatlon klub Varazdin

Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Mazator
Triatlon klub Mazator

Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin
Triatlon klub Split

Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski

Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Tri-tim
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Maksimir

00:18:14

00:12:59
00:14:56
00:16:35
00:16:32
00:15:50
00:14:59
00:16:35
00:15:59
00:15:31
00:15:40
00:19:03
00:16:52
0:00:00

0:00:00

00:12:22
00:12:36
00:12:43
00:13:06
00:14:25
00:15:13
00:16:30
00:14:37
00:13:34
00:16:56
00:16:36
00:15:29
00:14:55
00:18:51
00:19:06
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

00:15:32
00:15:18
00:15:06
00:18:33
0:00:00
0:00:00

00:13:03
00:16:30
00:16:48
0:00:00

00:17:04

00:13:53
00:13:36
00:15:33
00:14:29
00:13:35
00:13:02

00:15:28

00:11:28
00:15:25
00:11:23
00:15:27
00:13:05
00:13:33

00:19:12
00:19:04
00:29:12

00:13:31
00:18:38
00:17:55
00:22:32

00:12:08
00:15:11
00:16:14
00:17:18
00:18:47

0:00:00
0:00:00

00:01:45

00:00:27
00:00:47
00:00:49
00:01:13
00:01:16
00:02:07
00:00:26
00:01:19
00:02:29
00:01:16
00:00:51
00:02:17
0:00:00

0:00:00

00:00:38
00:00:59
00:00:46
00:01:06
00:00:49
00:01:06
00:01:24
00:01:21
00:00:35
00:02:03
00:01:09
00:01:27
00:00:48
00:01:52
00:01:20
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

00:01:23
00:00:57
00:01:25
00:01:12
0:00:00
0:00:00

00:01:22
00:01:58
00:01:58
0:00:00

00:02:13

00:00:54
00:00:24
00:00:48
00:00:41
00:00:46
00:00:40

00:00:36

00:00:33
00:00:39
00:00:39
00:00:25
00:00:37
00:00:42
0:00:00
0:00:00

00:00:40
00:01:24
00:03:02

00:00:41
00:01:10
00:01:28
00:01:25

00:00:30
00:01:07
00:01:42
00:01:08
00:01:26

00:39:06

00:31:06
00:32:54
00:33:01
00:33:44
00:34:16
00:34:18
00:34:03
00:34:09
00:35:09
00:36:16
00:36:38
00:37:36
0:00:00

0:00:00

00:32:04
00:33:00
00:33:32
00:32:46
00:33:25
00:34:15
00:33:08
00:35:18
00:35:10
00:36:56
00:39:11
00:38:01
00:39:07
00:40:38
00:40:45
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

00:33:37
00:34:07
00:34:37
00:33:35
0:00:00
0:00:00

00:37:47
00:44:04
00:40:41
0:00:00

00:35:21

00:37:15
00:38:37
00:41:37
00:41:53
00:38:25
00:42:36

00:36:37

00:32:11
00:33:09
00:36:38
00:34:31
00:36:17
00:36:15
0:00:00
0:00:00

00:37:43
00:40:39
00:44:51

00:36:08
00:41:43
00:40:23
00:41:47

00:33:53
00:36:29
00:35:45
00:41:20
00:47:30

00:00:42

00:00:32
00:00:35
00:00:34
00:00:42
00:00:26
00:01:23
00:00:31
00:01:06
00:01:32
00:00:58
00:00:59
00:01:23
0:00:00

0:00:00

00:00:40
00:00:34
00:00:37
00:00:29
00:00:41
00:00:46
00:00:34
00:00:38
00:00:35
00:00:50
00:01:16
00:01:25
00:00:51
00:01:34
00:01:05
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

00:00:42
00:00:45
00:00:52
00:00:54
0:00:00
0:00:00

00:01:15
00:01:36
00:01:10
0:00:00

00:00:50

00:00:21
00:00:25
00:00:31
00:00:27
00:00:26
00:00:34

00:00:31

00:00:23
00:00:27
00:00:32
00:00:28
00:00:32
00:00:27
0:00:00
0:00:00

00:00:28
00:00:53
00:00:31

00:00:35
00:00:21
00:00:59
00:00:31

00:00:30
00:00:41
00:01:11
00:00:46
00:00:23

00:26:41

00:18:07
00:19:26
00:19:51
00:21:34
00:22:17
00:21:32
00:23:16
00:22:37
00:21:52
00:22:29
00:22:43
00:23:24
0:00:00

0:00:00

00:19:52
00:20:45
00:20:59
00:21:50
00:21:43
00:21:38
00:22:02
00:22:00
00:24:18
00:24:22
00:23:26
00:28:13
00:31:02
00:25:50
00:32:08
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

00:19:09
00:21:33
00:21:46
00:20:37
0:00:00
0:00:00

00:28:23
00:25:49
00:29:52
0:00:00

00:22:48

00:22:57
00:24:32
00:24:59
00:29:58
00:20:04
00:23:49

00:26:38

00:21:52
00:18:14
00:20:33
00:21:53
00:22:19
00:25:56
0:00:00
0:00:00

00:23:38
00:25:31
00:19:49

00:20:54
00:24:16
00:31:02
00:25:48

00:19:24
00:20:28
00:20:55
00:23:13
00:29:08

01:26:30

01:03:13
01:08:40
01:10:51
01:13:46
01:14:07
01:14:20
01:14:54
01:15:11
01:16:35
01:16:40
01:20:16
01:21:34
DNS

DNS

01:05:39
01:07:56
01:08:39
01:09:19
01:11:05
01:13:00
01:13:39
01:13:55
01:14:14
01:21:09
01:21:39
01:24:37
01:26:45
01:28:47
01:34:26
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

01:10:24
01:12:42
01:13:48
01:14:53
DNS
DNS

01:21:53
01:29:59
01:30:31
DNS

01:18:18

01:15:23
01:17:36
01:23:30
01:27:29
DsQ
DsQ

01:19:51

01:06:29
01:07:56
01:09:46
01:12:47
01:12:52
01:16:54
DNS

DNS

01:21:42
01:27:34
01:37:27

01:11:51
01:26:11
01:31:49
01:32:06

01:06:27
01:13:58
01:15:49
01:23:45
01:37:15

+26:11

+5:26

+7:38

+10:33
+10:54
+11:07
+11:40
+11:57
+13:21
+13:27
+17:03
+18:20

+2:16
+3:00
+3:40
+5:26
+7:21
+8:00
+8:16
+8:35
+15:30
+16:00
+18:58
+21:06
+23:08
+28:47

+2:18
+3:24
+4:28

+8:05
+8:37

+5:51
+15:44

+14:20
+19:58
+20:14

+7:30
+9:21
+17:18
+30:48



Anita STEFIC

Ana JELIC

Z40

Branka VIDOVIC KOSTELAC
Alena DETAN KARLOVIC
Anamarija GRBCIC PAHLIC
Iva KILIM

Maja FAK

Martina VADUA

Pamela HOUEVAC

Z45

Tamara CAREVIC

Sun&ana SMOKVINA - HANZA
Alenka URDIH STEFANAC
Sandra BOGDANOVIC
Ivana BREBRIC

Vlatka KOVACEVIC

Ivona SERTIC

Silvija RIMAJ

250

Nela MADESKO

Larisa SOLN

Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Mazator

Triatlon klub Sisak
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Mazator

Triatlon klub Split
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Sisak
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski

Triatlon klub Dubrovnik
Triatlon klub Maksimir

00:16:41

00:17:15
00:18:40
00:18:12
00:19:59
00:26:30
00:20:21

00:16:05
00:19:13
00:17:26
00:18:23
00:22:54
00:20:03
00:28:31

00:22:30
00:22:58

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

00:02:28
0:00:00

00:00:46
00:00:59
00:01:22
00:00:50
00:02:13
00:01:14
0:00:00

00:01:34
00:01:17
00:01:13
00:01:16
00:01:15
00:01:36
00:01:53
0:00:00

00:01:57
00:02:32

00:36:44
0:00:00

00:35:34
00:40:37
00:39:45
00:44:26
00:42:07
00:47:46
0:00:00

00:40:39
00:39:47
00:40:10
00:44:11
00:41:42
00:55:38
00:47:15
0:00:00

00:40:32
00:45:25

00:01:08
0:00:00

00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:46
00:00:31
00:00:51
00:00:47
0:00:00

00:00:38
00:00:44
00:00:32
00:00:53
00:00:47
00:00:53
00:00:50
0:00:00

00:00:40
00:00:55

01:00:32
0:00:00

00:23:50
00:27:03
00:27:51
00:23:41
00:25:06
00:27:27
0:00:00

00:26:20
00:24:16
00:26:52
00:25:52
00:28:16
00:28:22
00:30:13
0:00:00

00:25:35
00:31:37

01:57:35
DNS

01:17:f
01:27:¢
01:27:¢
01:29:;
01:36:49
01:37:37
DNS

01:25:18
01:25:19
01:26:15
01:30:38
01:34:56
01:46:34
01:48:45
DNF

01:31:16
01:43:29
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H
TS

HEVATSK] TRIATLON SAVEZ
CRCATIAN TRATHLON MOURATION
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